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201512010004
10510

12/01/2015
12:06:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS
CHRISTOPHE
R P

201512090004
21820

12/09/2015
03:30:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
DEAN

201512110004
24650

12/11/2015
02:20:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MC LEAN NAN
R

201512020004
11320

12/02/2015
08:06:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIRMON
SHARON
BAKER

201512150004
28130

12/15/2015
02:12:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRICKS
KRISTEN A

201512090004
20000

12/09/2015
08:09:41

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBEE
MEAGAN M

201512180004
31560

12/18/2015
09:54:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAY NEIL C

201512290004
41720

12/29/2015
01:18:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZAYLER
DEBRA LITTLE

201512180004
32000

12/18/2015
12:37:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUMPERS
MEAGAN
DEAN


