Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2015/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512010004 10510	12/01/2015 12:06:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS CHRISTOPHE R P						, , ,
201512090004 21820	12/09/2015 03:30:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD DEAN						
201512110004 24650	12/11/2015 02:20:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MC LEAN NAN R						
201512020004 11320	12/02/2015 08:06:36	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIRMON SHARON BAKER						
201512150004 28130	12/15/2015 02:12:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRICKS KRISTEN A						
201512090004 20000	12/09/2015 08:09:41	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBEE MEAGAN M						
201512180004 31560	12/18/2015 09:54:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAY NEIL C						
201512290004 41720	12/29/2015 01:18:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZAYLER DEBRA LITTLE						
201512180004 32000	12/18/2015 12:37:44	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUMPERS MEAGAN DEAN						